Roadway Lighting
Engineered steel poles for efficient and durable illumination
25700 I-45 Suite 315, Spring, TX 77386
+1 (281) 444-8277
+1 (281) 444-7270
Strength in Design
Integrity in Every Structure

R1 ONE ARM CONFIGURATION
1.0 x 36 x 4 8 331 8 72 144
1.0 x 36 x 4 8 379 8 44 88
1.0 x 36 x 4 8 434 8 36 72
1.0 x 36 x 4 8 498 8 36 72
1.0 x 36 x 4 8 564 8 32 62
# Item Shaft Base Plate
Item
Nominal Mounting
Height Catalog Number
Base O.D. Top O.D. Wall
Thickness. Bolt Circle Plate Square Plate
Thickness.
(ft.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.)
R1 ONE ARM CONFIGURATION
1 25 R1-24A636L-1 6.36 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
2 30 R1-29A706L-1 7.06 3.00 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
3 35 R1-34A776L-1 7.76 3.00 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.000
4 40 R1-39A846L-1 8.46 3.00 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
5 45 R1-44A916L-1 9.16 3.00 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
R1 TWO ARM CONFIGURATION
6 25 R1-24A636L-2 6.36 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
7 30 R1-29A706L-2 7.06 3.00 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
8 35 R1-34A776L-2 7.76 3.00 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.000
9 40 R1-39A846L-2 8.46 3.00 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
10 45 R1-44A916L-2 9.16 3.00 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
Arm Support System OptionsWhat’s Included in Each Pole Package
• 1 Round Taper Shaft.
• 1 Base Plate.
• (4) Anchor Bolts.

M = Medium Duty
H = Heavy Duty
06Roadway Lighting Catalog
* The designs are based on EPA 2.5 sqft / 75 lbs;
 100 mph wind with 1.3 Gust.
# Item Shaft Base Plate
Item
Nominal
Mounting Height Catalog Number
Base O.D. Top O.D. Wall Thickness. Bolt Circle Plate Square Plate
Thickness.
(ft.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.)
R2 ONE ARM CONFIGURATION
11
25
R2-23A622L-1 6.22 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
12 R2-23A700M-1 7.00 3.78 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
13 R2-23A750H-1 7.50 4.28 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.000
14
30
R2-28A692L-1 6.92 3.00 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
15 R2-28A750M-1 7.50 3.58 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.000
16 R2-28A800H-1 8.00 4.08 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.000
17
35
R2-33A800L-1 8.00 3.38 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250
18 R2-33A850M-1 8.50 3.88 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
19 R2-33A900H-1 9.00 4.38 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
20
40
R2-38A900L-1 9.00 3.68 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
21 R2-38A950M-1 9.50 4.18 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
22 R2-38A100H-1 10.00 4.68 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.250
23
45
R2-43A950L-1 9.50 3.48 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
24 R2-43A100M-1 10.00 3.98 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.250
25 R2-43A110H-1 11.00 4.98 0.1196 14.50 14.50 1.250
R2 TWO ARM CONFIGURATION
26
25
R2-23A622L-2 6.22 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
27 R2-23A700M-2 7.00 3.78 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.250
28 R2-23A750H-2 7.50 4.28 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.000
29
30
R2-28A692L-2 6.92 3.00 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
30 R2-28A750M-2 7.50 3.58 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.250
31 R2-28A800H-2 8.00 4.08 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250
32
35
R2-33A800L-2 8.00 3.38 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250
33 R2-33A850M-2 8.50 3.88 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.500
34 R2-33A900H-2 9.00 4.38 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
35
40
R2-38A900L-2 9.00 3.68 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.500
36 R2-38A950M-2 9.50 4.18 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.500
37 R2-38A100H-2 10.00 4.68 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.500
38
45
R2-43A950L-2 9.50 3.48 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
39 R2-43A100M-2 10.00 3.98 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.500
40 R2-43A110H-2 11.00 4.98 0.1196 14.50 14.50 1.500
Anchor Bolts Arm
Structural
Weight.
Minimum

L = Light Duty
M = Medium Duty
H = Heavy Duty
07Roadway Lighting Catalog
* The designs are based on EPA 2.5 sqft / 75 lbs;
 100 mph wind with 1.3 Gust.
# Item Shaft Base Plate
Item
Nominal
Mounting Height Catalog Number
Base O.D. Top O.D. Wall
Thickness. Bolt Circle Plate Square Plate
Thickness.
(ft.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.)
R3 ONE ARM CONFIGURATION
41 25 R3-22A608L-1 6.08 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
42 30 R3-27A678L-1 6.78 3.00 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
43 35 R3-32A748L-1 7.48 3.00 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.000
44 40 R3-37A818L-1 8.18 3.00 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
45 45 R3-42A888L-1 8.88 3.00 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
R3 TWO ARM CONFIGURATION
46 25 R3-22A608L-2 6.08 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
47 30 R3-27A678L-2 6.78 3.00 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
48 35 R3-32A748L-2 7.48 3.00 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.250
49 40 R3-37A818L-2 8.18 3.00 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
50 45 R3-42A888L-2 8.88 3.00 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.500
Anchor Bolts Arm
Structural
Weight.
Minimum

H = Heavy Duty
08Roadway Lighting Catalog
* The designs are based on EPA 2.5 sqft / 75 lbs;
 100 mph wind with 1.3 Gust.
# Item Shaft Base Plate
Item
Nominal Mounting
Height Catalog Number
Base O.D. Top O.D. Wall
Thickness Bolt Circle Plate Square Plate
Thickness.
(ft.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.)
R4 ONE ARM CONFIGURATION
51
25
R4-22A608L-1 6.08 3.00 0.1196 9.00 9.00 1.000
52 R4-22A650M-1 6.50 3.42 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
53 R4-22A700H-1 7.00 3.92 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
54
30
R4-27A678L-1 6.78 3.00 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
55 R4-27A750M-1 7.50 3.72 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.000
56 R4-27A800H-1 8.00 4.22 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250
57
35
R4-32A800L-1 8.00 3.52 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250
58 R4-32A850M-1 8.50 4.02 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
59 R4-32A900H-1 9.00 4.52 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
60
40
R4-37A850L-1 8.50 3.32 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
61 R4-37A900M-1 9.00 3.82 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
62 R4-37A950H-1 9.50 4.32 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
63
45
R4-42A900L-1 9.00 3.12 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
64 R4-42A950M-1 9.50 3.62 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
65 R4-42A100H-1 10.00 4.12 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.500
R4 TWO ARM CONFIGURATION
66
25
R4-22A608L-2 6.08 3.00 0.1196 9.00 9.00 1.000
67 R4-22A650M-2 6.50 3.42 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.250
68 R4-22A700H-2 7.00 3.92 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.250
69
30
R4-27A678L-2 7.25 3.47 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.250
70 R4-27A750M-2 7.50 3.72 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.500
71 R4-27A800H-2 8.00 4.22 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.500
72
35
R4-32A800L-2 8.25 3.77 0.1196 11.25 11.25 1.500
73 R4-32A850M-2 8.50 4.02 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.500
74 R4-32A900H-2 9.00 4.52 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.500
75
40
R4-37A900L-2 9.25 4.07 0.1196 12.25 12.25 1.500
76 R4-37A950M-2 9.50 4.32 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.500
77 R4-37A100H-2 10.00 4.82 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.500
78
45
R4-42A950L-2 9.88 4.00 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.500
79 R4-42A100M-2 10.00 4.12 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.500
80 R4-42A105H-2 10.50 4.62 0.1196 13.50 13.50 1.500
Anchor Bolts Arm
Structural
Weight.
Minimum

Nominal
Mounting
Height Catalog Number
Base O.D. Top O.D. Wall
Thickness.
Bolt
Circle
Plate
Square
Plate
Thickness.
(ft.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.)
R5 ONE ARM CONFIGURATION
81
25
R5-20A580L-1 5.80 3.00 0.1196 9.00 9.00 1.000
82 R5-20A650M-1 6.50 3.70 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
83 R5-20A700H-1 7.00 4.20 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
84
30
R5-25A650L-1 6.50 3.00 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.000
85 R5-25A700M-1 7.00 3.50 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.000
86 R5-25A775H-1 7.75 4.25 0.1196 10.75 10.75 1.000
87
35
R5-30A750L-1 7.50 3.30 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.250
88 R5-30A800M-1 8.00 3.80 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.250
89 R5-30A875H-1 8.75 4.55 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
90
40
R5-35A850L-1 8.50 3.60 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
91 R5-35A900M-1 9.00 4.10 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.250
92 R5-35A950H-1 9.50 4.60 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.250
R5 TWO ARM CONFIGURATION
93
25
R5-20A600L-2 6.00 3.20 0.1196 9.00 9.00 1.250
94 R5-20A650M-2 6.50 3.70 0.1196 9.50 9.50 1.250
95 R5-20A700H-2 7.00 4.20 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.250
96
30
R5-25A700L-2 7.00 3.50 0.1196 10.00 10.00 1.250
97 R5-25A750M-2 7.50 4.00 0.1196 10.50 10.50 1.250
98 R5-25A850H-2 8.50 5.00 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.250
99
35
R5-30A800L-2 8.00 3.80 0.1196 11.00 11.00 1.500
100 R5-30A850M-2 8.50 4.30 0.1196 11.50 11.50 1.500
101 R5-30A900H-2 9.00 4.80 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.500
102
40
R5-35A900L-2 9.00 4.10 0.1196 12.00 12.00 1.500
103 R5-35A950M-2 9.50 4.60 0.1196 12.50 12.50 1.500
104 R5-35A100H-2 10.00 5.10 0.1196 13.00 13.00 1.500
Anchor Bolts Arm
Structural
Weight.
Minimum

(ft2)
Max. Weight
(every lum.)
(lbs)
Height
Design (ft)
Wind
Velocy
(MPH)
Gust
Factor
SDCONLIGHT-SAR1.5-4FT 1.5FT Rise and 4FT Length
1 1.75 75 25-30-35-40-45 100 1.3
SDCONLIGHT-SAR1.5-8FT 1.5FT Rise and 8FT Length
SDCONLIGHT-SAR2.5-8FT 2.5FT Rise and 8FT Length
***SDCONLIGHT-SAR2.5-12FT 2.5FT Rise and 12FT Length
***SDCONLIGHT-SAR2.5-15FT 2.5FT Rise and 15FT Length
SDCONLIGHT-SAR3.5-8FT 3.5FT Rise and 8FT length
14Roadway Lighting Catalog
Truss Arm
A Truss Arm is a structural support arm, often

Quantity
Luminairies
Max. EPA
(every
lum.)(ft2)
Max. Weight
(every lum.)
(lbs)
Height
design (ft)
Wind
Velocy
(MPH)
Gust
Factor
SDCONLIGHT-TAR3.5-10FT 3.5FT Raise and 10FT Length
1 1.75 75
25-30-35-40-45
100 1.3
SDCONLIGHT-TAR3.5-12FT 3.5FT Raise and 12FT Length
SDCONLIGHT-TAR3.5-15FT 3.5FT Raise and 15FT Length
SDCONLIGHT-TAR5.5-10FT 5.5FT Raise and 10FT Length
25-30-35-40SDCONLIGHT-TAR5.5-12FT 5.5FT Raise and 12FT Length
SDCONLIGHT-TAR5.5-15FT 5.5FT Raise and 15FT length
15Roadway Lighting Catalog
TERMS & CONDITIONS
Warranty
TransAmerican Power Products Inc. (“TAPP”) warrants that materials it manufactures and